A A
W eb \")'} eb

WMPCP WMPCP

W.M.P.C.P. (Westvet)

The Western Meeting of Poultry Clinicians WESTERN MEETING OF POULTRY
CLINICIANS AND PATHOLOGISTS

and Pathologists

SPONSORS WMPCP 26

Asea, Inc.

Aviagen, Inc.

BC Broiler Hatching Egg Commission
BC Chicken Marketing Board
Bio Agri Mix
Canadian Poultry Consultants, Ltd.
Ceva Animal Health, Inc.

Chr. Hansen
Clearbrook Grain & Milling, Co Ltd.
Cobb-Vantress, Inc.

DSM Nutritional Products
Elanco Animal Health, Inc.
Hy-Line North America LLC

Jefo Nutrition, Inc.

Jones-Hamilton Co.

Merial
Phibro Animal Health Corporation
Prairie Pride Chick Sales, Ltd. TUESDAY, MAY 26TH, 2015
Robinson Bioproducts, Inc.
Ritchie-Smith Feeds, Inc. R A M A D A P LA z A &
S.J. Ritchie Research Farms Ltd. c o N F E R E N c E c E N T R E
Vetoquinol, Inc. 36035 NORTH PARALLEL ROAD
Western Hatchery, Ltd. ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA
Zoetis



8:00am

8:25am

8:30am

9:00am

9:20am

9:40am

10:00am

10:30am

10:50am

11:10am

11:30am

WMPCP (WESTVET) 26
AGENDA

Registration & Coffee Service

Introductions - Dr. Stewart Ritchie

Dr. Babek Sanei - Intestinal Health Review in Chickens

Dr. Nancy de With - Avian Influenza and Wind Transmis-
sion

Dr. Neil Ambrose - Case Report: More is Not Necessarily
Better...

Dr. John Halley - Feeding the Modern Meat Chicken

Coffee Break

Dr. Nancy de With and Dr. Theresa Burns - ILT, MG and
Reo Surveillance Across Canada

Dr. Victoria Bowes - Enhanced Surveillance for HPAI in
Wild Birds in BC

Dave Dyble - Functional Gut Integrity

Doug Teitge - Carotenoids for
Breeders

,"Q\
Wes‘bVeb

WMPCP

11:50pm

1:10pm

1:30pm

1:50pm

2:10pm

2:30pm

2:50pm

3:10pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

WMPCP (WESTVET) 26
AGENDA

Lunch (Sponsored by Ritchie-Smith Feeds, Inc.)

Dr. Nancy de With - Salmonella Enteritidis

Dr. Stew Ritchie and Dr. Lindsay Kehler - Disease Complex
in Broiler Chicks: Infectious and Non-Infectious

Dr. Kathleen Sary - Necrotic Enteritis

Dr. Rick Stanley - Welfare Issues Related to Observations in
the Field, at Slaughter and in Necropsy

Dr. Chelsea G. Himsworth, BC Ministry of Agiculture and
Lands - Genomic Analysis of Wetland Sediment as a
Tool for Avian Influenza Virus Surveillance in Wild
Waterfowl

Luke Nickel - Case Report: Blackhead in Turkeys

Danielle Botting - Marek’s Disease Outbreak in a Commer-
cial Pullet Farm

“Burning Question Period”

(] Salmonella Enteritidis
(] Avian Influenza
° Antibiotic Free - Canada vs USA, Welfare, Con-

sumer messaging

. CgFARAD

Meeting Adjourned

e, N

WestVeb

WMPCP




