

<u>W.M.P.C.P. (Westvet)</u> <u>The Western Meeting of Poultry Clinicians</u> and Pathologists

SPONSORS

Asea, Inc.

Aviagen, Inc.

BC Broiler Hatching Egg Commission

BC Chicken Marketing Board

Bio Agri Mix

Canadian Poultry Consultants, Ltd.

Ceva Animal Health, Inc.

Chr. Hansen

Clearbrook Grain & Milling, Co Ltd.

Cobb-Vantress, Inc.

DSM Nutritional Products

Elanco Animal Health, Inc.

Hy-Line North America LLC

Jefo Nutrition, Inc.

Jones-Hamilton Co.

Merial

Phibro Animal Health Corporation

Prairie Pride Chick Sales, Ltd.

Robinson Bioproducts, Inc.

Ritchie-Smith Feeds, Inc.

S.J. Ritchie Research Farms Ltd.

Vetoquinol, Inc.

Western Hatchery, Ltd.

Zoetis



WESTERN MEETING OF POULTRY CLINICIANS AND PATHOLOGISTS

WMPCP 26



TUESDAY, MAY 26TH, 2015 RAMADA PLAZA & CONFERENCE CENTRE

36035 NORTH PARALLEL ROAD ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA

WMPCP (WESTVET) 26 AGENDA

8:00am	Registration & Coffee Service
8:25am	Introductions - Dr. Stewart Ritchie
8:30am	Dr. Babek Sanei - Intestinal Health Review in Chickens
9:00am	Dr. Nancy de With - Avian Influenza and Wind Transmission
9:20am	Dr. Neil Ambrose - Case Report: More is Not Necessarily Better
9:40am	Dr. John Halley - Feeding the Modern Meat Chicken
10:00am	Coffee Break
10:00am 10:30am	Coffee Break Dr. Nancy de With and Dr. Theresa Burns - ILT, MG and Reo Surveillance Across Canada
	Dr. Nancy de With and Dr. Theresa Burns - ILT, MG and
10:30am	Dr. Nancy de With and Dr. Theresa Burns - ILT, MG and Reo Surveillance Across Canada Dr. Victoria Bowes - Enhanced Surveillance for HPAI in



WMPCP (WESTVET) 26 AGENDA

11:50pm	Lunch (Sponsored by Ritchie-Smith Feeds, Inc.)
1:10pm	Dr. Nancy de With - Salmonella Enteritidis
1:30pm	Dr. Stew Ritchie and Dr. Lindsay Kehler - Disease Complex in Broiler Chicks: Infectious and Non-Infectious
1:50pm	Dr. Kathleen Sary - Necrotic Enteritis
2:10pm	Dr. Rick Stanley - Welfare Issues Related to Observations in the Field, at Slaughter and in Necropsy
2:30pm	Dr. Chelsea G. Himsworth, BC Ministry of Agiculture and Lands - Genomic Analysis of Wetland Sediment as a Tool for Avian Influenza Virus Surveillance in Wild Waterfowl
2:50pm	Luke Nickel - Case Report: Blackhead in Turkeys
3:10pm	Danielle Botting - Marek's Disease Outbreak in a Commercial Pullet Farm
3:30pm	"Burning Question Period"
	Salmonella Enteritidis
	Avian Influenza
	 Antibiotic Free - Canada vs USA, Welfare, Consumer messaging
	• CgFARAD
4:00pm	Meeting Adjourned

